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* ACAJOU* ULTRABEAU NECTAR GNL 0.97 80 - - - - - 110 106 115 54 - 0.95 103 115 84 94 0.85 92 - 127 121 35 120 108 0.73 120 - Y 26,00 €

* AZURRI* POSEIDON JAZZ 0.99 98 108 128 97 105 97 113 107 117 95 87 108 0.99 114 75 108 114 0.98 120 105 118 81 94 113 117 0.98 118 108 Y 25,00 €

* BANDIT2 MN* VALSEUR PACHA 0.98 99 - - - - - 104 100 112 97 106 0.97 104 79 91 95 0.93 93 - 94 112 99 108 97 0.87 105 - Y 40,00 €

* CELADON* ARAMIS MN MANOIR MN 0.93 88 - - - - - 96 98 95 106 - 0.87 90 112 - 93 0.68 91 - - - - - - 0.68 91 - N 20,00 €

* CHATELAIN* F* ON DIT NEUF 0.99 102 114 94 93 115 107 107 111 109 110 87 95 0.99 115 86 109 118 0.98 121 116 107 107 92 120 113 0.98 122 99 Y 30,00 € 60,00 €

* COMTE* VICOMTE ILIADE 0.99 100 107 109 101 105 103 109 106 106 95 85 95 0.98 107 112 108 112 0.94 115 113 116 88 85 113 105 0.94 113 99 Y 20,00 €

* CYAN PO* PATOCLE TROTSKI 0.99 116 - - - - - 102 104 87 105 108 0.98 109 87 108 109 0.95 114 102 93 81 101 95 101 0.93 96 - Y 20,00 €

* DAMONA* NEUF MICMAC MN 0.99 119 88 105 102 107 104 98 89 98 92 105 104 0.99 99 67 107 97 0.97 100 87 100 84 112 92 104 0.97 96 100 Y 20,00 €

* DIEUNORDIC* ARMORIC HIGHLANDER 0.99 93 114 102 99 80 88 101 114 123 102 104 106 0.99 121 83 74 89 0.97 96 107 121 95 108 107 114 0.94 112 100 Y 20,00 €

* DIXDEDER* ATOUT PAPILLON 0.99 107 114 100 105 76 80 98 109 93 100 104 101 0.98 105 92 76 86 0.95 82 113 103 98 108 116 107 0.92 116 94 Y 24,00 €

* EDDA PO* ROLF POLL ROCKSTAR 0.97 103 - - - - - 95 93 87 110 104 0.93 92 92 93 89 0.8 86 - 95 88 106 93 101 0.78 94 - Y 19,00 €

C* EREBOS* URVILLE IONESCO 0.99 114 100 105 106 101 103 105 99 98 95 104 102 0.99 104 94 115 113 0.96 114 98 98 85 116 102 95 0.97 100 107 Y 24,00 €

* ESA* MANOIR MN TAN 0.99 93 128 108 110 97 88 116 107 107 107 83 95 0.99 107 80 95 102 0.95 102 115 120 104 73 113 113 0.91 117 99 Y 15,00 €

* EXCEL* MANOIR MN NAVARIN-MN 0.98 94 - - - - - 114 124 101 96 102 0.96 122 85 99 111 0.89 120 102 119 83 103 108 115 0.8 113 - Y 15,00 €

* FENRIR* USKUDAR IONESCO 0.96 93 - - - - - 103 132 75 101 - 0.86 116 110 85 89 0.65 105 - - - - 102 127 0.58 113 - N 10,00 €

* FEST NOZ* ULYS MN ELEAZAR 0.99 109 92 105 100 105 94 93 102 109 96 101 89 0.99 111 97 109 110 0.96 115 100 114 83 115 102 110 0.98 106 102 Y 20,00 €

C* FUMAROLI* F* URVILLE IONESCO 0.99 95 103 112 107 103 101 109 100 110 92 87 93 0.98 103 108 93 94 0.92 98 104 116 84 88 97 111 0.89 102 108 Y 24,00 € 60,00 €

* GABIN MN* DANDY UDIN 0.99 86 - - - - - 110 98 116 103 107 0.98 101 132 91 100 0.94 97 108 96 119 107 109 98 0.91 107 - Y 45,00 €

* GALION* BORIS SAUVIGNON - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N 50,00 €

* GAMIN* EDELWEISMN IONESCO 0.98 107 - - - - - 107 130 87 102 108 0.96 124 101 95 102 0.8 118 108 131 72 104 106 122 0.79 114 - Y 35,00 €

* GAULOI EBA* F* URVILLE OTAN 0.99 90 - - - - - 117 116 116 91 92 0.97 119 112 94 110 0.89 114 121 109 123 93 127 112 0.88 128 - Y - 38,00 €

C* GENGISKHAN* ANECDOTE OZEUS 0.99 116 87 100 100 114 115 101 94 101 93 97 102 0.98 103 81 124 116 0.86 120 94 96 89 106 88 93 0.91 87 100 Y 24,00 €

CC GIMLI M USKUDAR PAX 0.99 118 - - - - - 100 131 75 108 100 0.98 124 86 96 96 0.73 115 93 109 54 123 90 110 0.79 96 - Y 15,00 € 60,00 €
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* GIVAY* ON DIT REMIX 0.99 100 100 87 112 113 107 103 109 110 108 95 98 0.98 113 113 95 104 0.89 109 105 105 97 106 120 107 0.93 119 98 Y 25,00 €

* GRENACHE* TASTEVIN AMIRAL 0.99 124 100 106 96 105 105 104 91 98 82 108 102 0.99 101 47 113 103 0.94 105 92 105 71 108 104 115 0.97 110 100 Y 24,00 €

C GSTAAD F* USSE SAFARA 0.99 97 110 98 108 95 96 105 115 117 97 93 116 0.99 119 116 83 98 0.93 106 110 106 87 94 127 115 0.93 129 97 Y 22,00 € 55,00 €

* GUERET PO* MATEO ON DIT 0.98 88 - - - - - 113 112 97 76 97 0.96 110 105 88 101 0.86 103 109 109 93 69 115 111 0.77 117 - Y 20,00 €

* HALED MN* DANUBE ON DIT 0.98 108 - - - - - 98 105 98 88 - 0.97 105 97 108 105 0.8 110 - 103 98 84 105 104 0.76 106 - Y 47,00 €

* HAMAC* DENBREIZMN ARLEQUIN 0.98 100 - - - - - 104 105 108 103 - 0.97 107 110 102 106 0.9 108 - 104 115 107 106 112 0.8 110 - Y 45,00 €

* HECTOR GD* CHARMEUR VIRAGE 0.99 108 - - - - - 102 132 85 111 - 0.97 123 79 110 111 0.75 127 - 126 57 121 110 122 0.81 118 - Y 18,00 €

* HINZ PP* HERGEN P LORENZO 0.99 100 - - - - - 94 97 94 104 108 0.98 94 89 83 79 0.94 78 - 88 86 105 93 104 0.87 96 - Y 15,00 €

* HISTONE* F* REMIX SAFARA 0.99 96 98 97 104 104 111 105 99 117 95 100 96 0.99 108 105 105 104 0.9 113 100 118 85 100 102 114 0.93 107 100 Y 24,00 € 55,00 €

* HUESSA* F* DENVER ULTIME 0.99 109 104 107 104 110 107 110 95 99 94 103 83 0.98 99 90 109 104 0.8 104 100 108 89 102 94 110 0.93 100 104 Y 25,00 € 60,00 €

CC HUSSAC ECLAIR MIMOSA 0.99 97 - - - - - 94 118 81 97 98 0.97 103 86 101 95 0.79 104 97 121 67 94 92 120 0.74 102 - Y 15,00 €

C ICCULOC COLUCHE ARTISTE 0.99 91 100 103 107 102 101 104 105 114 102 86 - 0.97 108 106 98 102 0.83 108 103 119 94 90 104 106 0.88 106 103 Y 25,00 €

* IO* OZEUS BAZAR 0.99 102 108 93 92 103 107 103 107 114 100 94 111 0.99 114 90 98 104 0.87 110 107 116 87 100 125 113 0.95 127 99 Y 25,00 €

* IRISH P* FRACACE ON DIT 0.97 77 - - - - - 118 114 106 77 102 0.92 111 118 98 114 0.78 114 - 103 102 83 119 104 0.75 118 - Y 12,00 €

C JAUREL CHATELAIN SAFARA 0.99 99 107 89 90 118 116 106 111 116 105 92 97 0.99 118 94 115 124 0.74 130 108 - - - 117 114 0.89 120 100 Y 24,00 €

C JT F CAMEOS NIMBUS-MN 0.99 104 111 92 118 97 98 108 106 137 88 97 92 0.99 127 110 100 106 0.83 126 110 130 75 98 106 116 0.94 112 95 Y 24,00 € 60,00 €

* JUMARAS* BEL ORIENT TASTEVIN 0.98 103 104 100 105 108 96 101 110 111 95 95 - 0.95 114 103 96 105 0.72 110 - 113 89 95 115 111 0.74 117 98 Y 28,00 €

C* JURANCON* CAMEOS TASTEVIN 0.99 97 109 98 110 107 112 114 114 123 98 96 96 0.99 122 104 105 117 0.68 127 117 - - - 122 114 0.89 125 99 Y 25,00 €

* LEBEAUGOSS* ULTRABO MN EXELLEN.TD 0.99 106 88 98 98 95 89 85 96 95 101 113 102 0.97 96 84 106 102 0.67 100 96 102 91 120 93 100 0.86 94 96 Y 25,00 €

* LEOPARD MN* HENRI BEN NEPTUNE 0.97 87 - - - - - 114 116 107 97 - 0.95 114 98 93 106 0.7 109 - 119 101 104 107 111 0.76 111 - Y 47,00 €

C LETIPRINCE CHATELAIN ATLAS 0.98 98 127 95 96 101 102 113 111 114 106 93 - 0.96 116 95 100 110 0.64 115 - - - - 116 113 0.73 119 99 Y 25,00 €

* LEWIS PPGD* F* HINZ PP FRACACE 0.97 89 - - - - - 107 94 102 94 - 0.88 96 97 88 95 0.65 88 - - - - 107 104 0.71 107 - N - 20,00 €

* LIBAN MN* FELIN BAVARDAGE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N 47,00 €

* LINO* GOELAND TARVIS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N 10,00 €

C LORIENTAL BEL ORIENT CESAR 0.99 107 96 106 85 95 106 99 105 105 102 107 100 0.97 110 90 106 110 0.65 112 104 - - - 97 106 0.86 100 104 Y 25,00 €

C LUNDI PP MAURICE PP TIGRIS 0.99 109 - - - - - 108 112 107 97 103 0.97 118 95 - 101 0.61 109 - 103 99 109 98 107 0.79 102 - Y 52,00 €
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CC LYSIAS EGIDE AZURRI 0.95 101 103 115 104 89 91 103 111 114 104 90 - 0.91 117 100 95 106 0.62 111 - - - - 125 119 0.72 129 105 Y 22,00 €

* MACK* EDELWEISMN UTRILLO 0.98 103 - - - - - 105 112 102 98 - 0.97 112 84 101 105 0.77 111 - 104 89 106 93 111 0.85 99 - Y 50,00 €

C MAESTRO MN IBANEZ VELOURS 0.96 95 - - - - - 105 118 106 103 - 0.91 114 92 106 110 0.59 118 - - - - 103 107 0.69 106 - N 47,00 €

C MALIJAI FEST NOZ TASTEVIN 0.97 110 107 108 103 110 102 109 113 111 98 93 - 0.93 120 95 102 114 0.69 119 - - - - 117 110 0.78 118 103 Y 24,00 €

* MERCURE MN* FESTIN CLOWN 0.98 105 - - - - - 105 105 105 109 - 0.96 109 - - 99 0.63 103 - 95 98 115 - - 0.64 102 - Y 47,00 €

C MOEBIUS CAMEOS USSE 0.93 113 114 94 123 103 108 118 107 116 95 107 - 0.84 120 107 101 107 0.65 118 - - - - 113 108 0.66 114 96 N 24,00 €

C NEBBIOLO GRENACHE BAVARDAGE 0.93 103 104 106 101 124 109 110 113 106 105 92 - 0.83 114 76 102 113 0.61 113 - - - - 123 109 0.66 123 104 N 38,00 €

* NECTAR* GENIAL DOMINO 0,98 80 - - - - - 102 102 103 100 - 0,97 94 95 97 99 0,92 95 - 107 100 100 109 109 0,84 111 99 Y 10,00 €

* NEGUS PP* CN REX PP MAS DU CLO 0.99 102 - - - - - 98 109 92 105 97 0.96 105 91 100 99 0.63 103 - - - - 95 110 0.74 100 - Y 25,00 €

* NELSON* GOLDIES GENDARME 0.98 95 - - - - - 98 83 110 97 - 0.97 86 99 103 101 0.94 91 104 86 111 101 105 87 0.88 99 - Y 10,00 €

C* NESONO PP* F JENSUIS PP BYZANTINPO 0.99 105 - - - - - 110 111 102 102 91 0.99 116 93 95 104 0.67 110 108 98 94 112 105 101 0.93 104 - Y 25,00 € 55,00 €

C* NEXILIA PP* CN REX PP HAUTECLAIR 0,98 105 - - - - - 93 99 91 111 - 0,96 96 101 101 - 0,66 96 - - - - 99 109 0,79 103 #N/A N 25,00 €

* NIHILUM* F* JERRY BIDASSE 0.89 99 106 110 105 84 86 101 115 124 101 87 - 0.79 125 106 100 114 0.59 125 - - - - 117 114 0.58 120 107 N 38,00 € 60,00 €

* NORSEMANPO* JOVIAL BAVARDAGE 0.98 95 - - - - - 110 115 102 97 - 0.93 114 83 100 109 0.62 114 - - - - 103 109 0.79 106 - Y 24,00 €

C NOZ VAT FEST NOZ ULTRABO MN 0.97 114 100 108 108 105 95 103 106 107 95 98 - 0.92 114 91 105 110 0.64 116 - - - - 112 107 0.77 113 99 Y 38,00 €

C NYLON ERWIN FUSCHIA - 103 - - - - - 103 112 108 100 - - 111 99 100 - - 109 - - - - - - - - N 35,00 €

CC O MH PP LEMH PO BEL ORIENT 0.94 105 - - - - - 102 132 82 107 - 0.8 121 93 100 102 0.49 119 - - - - 94 118 0.52 102 - N 15,00 €

C OGENDA PP JOVIAL OZEUS 0.98 100 - - - - - 98 102 87 111 - 0.95 98 82 100 99 0.62 99 - - - - 98 102 0.73 99 - Y 25,00 €

* PEBENE SC* HOCKEY EBENE MN - 108 - - - - - 106 122 104 97 - - 123 82 105 - - 122 - - - - - - - - N 47,00 €

* POUMBA* F* ENGY ICARE 0.94 98 - - - - - 107 112 111 93 - 0.85 113 109 118 123 0.58 128 - - - - 109 106 0.58 110 - N - 60,00 €

C PUMA PP MAINE P LEO-MIRO PP 0,73 99 - - - - - 97 106 103 107 - 0,63 102 + ++ 106 0,44 110 - - - - - - - - N 14,00 €

C PYRRHUS ERWIN JOYEUX 0.89 103 - - - - - 108 121 99 92 - 0.74 120 101 104 111 0.53 122 - - - - 114 120 0.5 120 - N 38,00 €

* RECIF* OTAN ECHO 0.99 96 - - - - - 113 91 115 98 102 0.99 103 105 99 110 0.98 104 115 94 125 99 114 87 0.96 106 - Y 35,00 €

C RED P MN LAMA CLOVIS 0.91 87 - - - - - 118 111 110 81 - 0.73 114 119 92 109 0.51 110 - - - - 116 109 - - N 47,00 €

* SESAM PP GD* SCHACK PP TRISTAN PP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N 22,00 €

C SKANDAR PO NARNIA DAHAIR 0.58 96 - - - - - 116 103 109 85 - 0.51 112 - - 109 0.42 108 - - - - 124 - - - N ?

* SUPER BO* TIGRIS MALIBU 0.97 96 - - - - - 95 124 82 92 - 0.92 107 108 97 92 0.73 105 - 114 66 100 95 116 0.75 102 - Y 12,00 €

* TORINO* TAREK CAYTANO 0.93 101 - - - - - 88 87 81 125 - 0.85 82 94 103 92 0.55 86 - - - - 86 104 0.67 91 - N 55,00 €

* UNIQUE* F* et M* NELOMBO HIGHLANDER 0.99 109 - - - - - 95 101 98 110 94 0.98 101 101 88 85 0.92 89 87 100 87 123 96 107 0.89 99 - Y 12,00 € 38,00 €

* URVILLE* SCAPIN DOMINO 0.99 97 103 116 109 98 101 111 107 113 99 94 98 0.99 111 101 100 106 0.99 112 105 105 94 108 106 100 0.99 105 114 Y 25,00 €
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* AZURRI* POSEIDON JAZZ 0.99 98 0.93 102 107 117 95 87 0.99 114 75 108 114 0.98 120 105 118 81 94 90 93 0.84 90 108 Y 25,00 €

* CHATELAIN* F* ON DIT NEUF 0.99 102 0.94 99 111 109 110 87 0.99 115 86 109 118 0.98 121 116 107 107 92 112 94 0.82 104 99 Y 30,00 € 60,00 €

* COMTE* VICOMTE ILIADE 0.99 100 0.91 99 106 106 95 85 0.98 107 112 108 112 0.94 115 113 116 88 85 117 107 0.72 115 99 Y 20,00 €

* CYAN PO* PATOCLE TROTSKI 0.99 116 0.93 112 102 104 87 105 0.98 109 87 108 109 0.95 114 102 93 81 101 106 95 0.81 102 - Y 20,00 €

* DAMONA* NEUF MICMAC MN 0.99 119 0.96 112 89 98 92 105 0.99 99 67 107 97 0.97 100 87 100 84 112 107 101 0.93 103 100 Y 20,00 €

* DIEUNORDIC* ARMORIC HIGHLANDER 0.99 93 0.92 95 114 123 102 104 0.99 121 83 74 89 0.97 96 107 121 95 108 119 104 0.71 111 100 Y 20,00 €

* DIXDEDER* ATOUT PAPILLON 0.99 107 0.93 105 109 93 100 104 0.98 105 92 76 86 0.95 82 113 103 98 108 123 100 0.85 114 94 Y 24,00 €

C* EREBOS* URVILLE IONESCO 0.99 114 0.95 109 99 98 95 104 0.99 104 94 115 113 0.96 114 98 98 85 116 94 81 0.88 85 107 Y 24,00 €

* FENRIR* USKUDAR IONESCO 0.96 93 0.94 91 103 132 75 101 0.86 116 110 85 89 0.65 105 - - - - 110 116 0.89 120 - N 10,00 €

* FEST NOZ* ULYS MN ELEAZAR 0.99 109 0.95 103 102 109 96 101 0.99 111 97 109 110 0.96 115 100 114 83 115 100 100 0.89 102 102 Y 20,00 €

* GAULOI EBA* F* URVILLE OTAN 0.99 90 0.9 91 117 116 116 91 0.97 119 112 94 110 0.89 114 121 109 123 93 - - - - Y - 38,00 €

C* GENGISKHAN* ANECDOTE OZEUS 0.99 116 0.93 109 94 101 93 97 0.98 103 81 124 116 0.86 120 94 96 89 106 102 91 0.8 98 100 Y 24,00 €

CC GIMLI M USKUDAR PAX 0.99 118 0.99 108 100 131 75 108 0.98 124 86 96 96 0.73 115 93 109 54 123 116 117 0.99 121 - Y 15,00 € 60,00 €

* GIVAY* ON DIT REMIX 0.99 100 0.91 100 109 110 108 95 0.98 113 113 95 104 0.89 109 105 105 97 106 - - - 98 Y 25,00 €

* GRENACHE* TASTEVIN AMIRAL 0.99 124 0.95 115 91 98 82 108 0.99 101 47 113 103 0.94 105 92 105 71 108 91 91 0.89 91 100 Y 24,00 €

C GSTAAD F* USSE SAFARA 0.99 97 0.91 100 115 117 97 93 0.99 119 116 83 98 0.93 106 110 106 87 94 - - - 97 Y 22,00 € 55,00 €

* HECTOR GD* CHARMEUR VIRAGE 0.99 108 0.95 107 102 132 85 111 0.97 123 79 110 111 0.75 127 - 126 57 121 100 102 0.87 102 - Y 18,00 €

* HISTONE* F* REMIX SAFARA 0.99 96 0.9 96 99 117 95 100 0.99 108 105 105 104 0.9 113 100 118 85 100 - - - 100 Y 24,00 € 55,00 €

* HUESSA* F* DENVER ULTIME 0.99 109 0.92 101 95 99 94 103 0.98 99 90 109 104 0.8 104 100 108 89 102 95 94 0.68 93 104 Y 25,00 € 60,00 €

CC HUSSAC ECLAIR MIMOSA 0.99 97 0.98 98 94 118 81 97 0.97 103 86 101 95 0.79 104 97 121 67 94 127 123 0.97 130 - Y 15,00 €

C ICCULOC COLUCHE ARTISTE 0.99 91 0.88 95 105 114 102 86 0.97 108 106 98 102 0.83 108 103 119 94 90 - - - 103 Y 25,00 €

* IO* OZEUS BAZAR 0.99 102 0.94 101 107 114 100 94 0.99 114 90 98 104 0.87 110 107 116 87 100 105 99 0.81 101 99 Y 25,00 €

C JT F CAMEOS NIMBUS-MN 0.99 104 0.9 100 106 137 88 97 0.99 127 110 100 106 0.83 126 110 130 75 98 - - - 95 Y 24,00 € 60,00 €

* LEBEAUGOSS* ULTRABO MN EXELLEN.TD 0.99 106 0.88 105 96 95 101 113 0.97 96 84 106 102 0.67 100 96 102 91 120 - - - 96 Y 25,00 €

* LEWIS PPGD* F* HINZ PP FRACACE 0.97 89 0.88 86 107 94 102 94 0.88 96 97 88 95 0.65 88 - - - - - - - - N - 20,00 €

C* NESONO PP* F JENSUIS PP BYZANTINPO 0.99 105 0.93 103 110 111 102 102 0.99 116 93 95 104 0.67 110 108 98 94 112 98 105 0.65 100 - Y 25,00 € 55,00 €

CC O MH PP LEMH PO BEL ORIENT 0.94 105 0.98 106 102 132 82 107 0.8 121 93 100 102 0.49 119 - - - - 114 125 0.97 124 - N 15,00 €

* SUPER BO* TIGRIS MALIBU 0.97 96 0.87 97 95 124 82 92 0.92 107 108 97 92 0.73 105 - 114 66 100 - - - - Y 12,00 €

* UNIQUE* F* et M* NELOMBO HIGHLANDER 0.99 109 0.94 106 95 101 98 110 0.98 101 101 88 85 0.92 89 87 100 87 123 121 109 0.91 119 - Y 12,00 € 38,00 €
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